South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 07, 2024, 07:11:02 pm

Session 110 - (1993-1994)

H*4288 (Rat #0584, Act #0489 of 1994) General Bill, By J.S. Shissias, J.M. Baxley, D.W. Beatty, R.S. Corning,
Davenport, Delleney, J.G. Felder, Gamble, Harrison, Kelley, W.D. Keyserling, Klauber, Littlejohn, J.T. McElveen,
Phillips, E.C. Stoddard, C.H. Stone, P.H. Thomas, C.Y. Waites, Wilder, Witherspoon, H.G. Worley and D.A. Wright

A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Section 20-7-2735 so as to establish educational
requirements for caregivers in child day care centers after June 30, 1994, and to provide an exception.

06/03/93
06/03/93
02/16/94
03/22/94
03/23/94
03/24/94
03/24/94
05/05/94
05/24/94
05/24/94
05/25/94
06/02/94
07/14/94
07/14/94
07/26/94
07/26/94

House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-80

Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-80
Committee report: Favorable Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-10
Read second time HJ-22

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-22

Introduced and read first time SJ-6

Referred to Committee on General SJ-6

Committee report: Favorable General SJ-11

Read second time SJ-65

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-65

Read third time and enrolled SJ-13

Ratified R 584

Signed By Governor

Effective date 07/14/94

Act No. 489

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



