## South Carolina Legislature

May 07, 2024, 07:11:02 pm

## Session 110 - (1993-1994)

H\*4288 (Rat #0584, Act #0489 of 1994) General Bill, By J.S. Shissias, J.M. Baxley, D.W. Beatty, R.S. Corning, Davenport, Delleney, J.G. Felder, Gamble, Harrison, Kelley, W.D. Keyserling, Klauber, Littlejohn, J.T. McElveen, Phillips, E.C. Stoddard, C.H. Stone, P.H. Thomas, C.Y. Waites, Wilder, Witherspoon, H.G. Worley and D.A. Wright

A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Section 20-7-2735 so as to establish educational requirements for caregivers in child day care centers after June 30, 1994, and to provide an exception.

•		
06/03/93	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-80
06/03/93	House	Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-80
02/16/94	House	Committee report: Favorable Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-10
03/22/94	House	Read second time HJ-22
03/23/94	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-22
03/24/94	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-6
03/24/94	Senate	Referred to Committee on General SJ-6
05/05/94	Senate	Committee report: Favorable General SJ-11
05/24/94	Senate	Read second time SJ-65
05/24/94	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-65
05/25/94	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-13
06/02/94		Ratified R 584
07/14/94		Signed By Governor
07/14/94		Effective date 07/14/94
07/26/94		Act No. 489
07/26/94		Copies available